PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Zipo d.o.o.	05/25/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	lcit d.o.o.
Street Address:	Polje 12
City:	5290 Sempeter pri Gorici
State/Country:	SLOVENIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29246130

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (262)268-8185

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2622688100

Email: info@zpspatents.com

Correspondent Name: Ziolkowski Patent Solutions Group, SC

Address Line 1: 136 South Wisconsin Street

Address Line 4: Port Washington, WISCONSIN 53074

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: MICL9120.009

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Timothy J. Ziolkowski

Total Attachments: 2

source=Assignment#page1.tif source=Assignment#page2.tif

=OP \$40.00 292

PATENT REEL: 019393 FRAME: 0696

Attorney Docket No. MICL9120.009

For: ■ U.S. and/or ■ Foreign Rights

For: ■ U.S. Application or □ U.S. Patent

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION

In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration,

ASSIGNOR:			
Zipo d.o.o. Type name of ASSIGNOR		Hrastje 52k 4000 Kranj, Slovenia Address	
hereby sells, a	assigns, and transfers to		
ASSIGNEE:	•		
Icit d.o.o. Type name o	f ASSIGNEE	Polje 12 5290 Sempeter pri Gorici, Slovenia Address	
■ □	d States and its territorial poss		
claim priority	In and to any and an improve	monto winon are discressed in the investment	
claim priority	In and to any and an improve	ROULETTE	
claim priority			

PATENT REEL: 019393 FRAME: 0697

(d) International application no. PCT/		n no. PCT/		
	(e)		U.S. patent no A change of ad patent maintena	issued dress to which correspondence is to be sent regarding nce fees is being sent separately.
	(f)	•	and any legal equivalent claim priority	nt thereof in a foreign country, including the right to
continu	and to, lation, d lination t	livision,	ers Patent to be obtaine renewal, or substitute	d for said invention by the above application or any thereof, and as to Letters Patent any reissue or
or will	ASSIG: be made	NOR he or enter	reby covenants that no ared into which would cor	assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been affict with this assignment;
equival interfer ASSIG	l pertine lents as rence, li NEE or	ent facts may be tigation its legal	and documents relating known and accessible to or proceeding related representatives any and ssue and enforce said at	SIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly to said invention and said Letters Patent and legal ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply pplication, said invention and said Letters Patent and or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.
				Zipo d.o.o., now known as Zuym d.o.o.
Date (I	English):	May 22	2007	By:
				Typed Name: MITJA KOLMAN
				Title (English): Director

Atty. Docket No. MICL9120.009